.100.100
.078 DIA..078 DIA.
.089.089
.020.020
.009.009
.062 DIA..062 DIA.
.056 DIA..056 DIA.
.051 DIA..051 DIA.

(see specific contact range on pages 220 - 228)
www.mil l -max.com  516-922-6000165
ORDER CODE: XXXX - 0 - XX - XX - XX - XX -XX - 0
BASIC PART #
SPECIFY PACKAGING: SPECIFY CONTACT FINISH:
43 Discrete Receptacles  27 30μ” GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
67 Supplied on 13” Reels 01 200μ” TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL
SPECIFY SHELL FINISH:  80 200μ” TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
01 200μ” TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL
 80 200μ” TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS) CONTACT
#02,#07,#08,#15,#16,#18,#23,#34 or #47 CONTACT (DATA ON PAGES 220 - 228)
RoHS
2002/95/EC
.088.088 .100.100
.020.020
.078 DIA..078 DIA.
.058 DIA..058 DIA.
.047 DIA..047 DIA. .009.009
0337-0-XX-XX-15-XX-10-0
Solder mount in Ø.066±.003 PTH.
#15 Contact for Ø.020-.032 pins.
Also available on 8mm wide carrier
tape: 6,000 parts per 13” reel.
.090 DIA..090 DIA.
.072 DIA..072 DIA.
.061 DIA..061 DIA.
.018.018
.105.105
.062.062
.009.009
0332-0-XX-XX-18-XX-10-0
Solder mount in Ø.079±.003 PTH.
#18 Contact for Ø.037-.043 pins.
Also available on 16mm wide carrier
tape: 2,200 parts per 13” reel.
.140 DIA..140 DIA.
.030.030
.181.181.156.156
.018.018
.125 DIA..125 DIA.
.107 DIA..107 DIA.
0376-0-XX-XX-07-XX-10-0
Solder mount in Ø.133±.003 PTH.
#07 Contact for Ø.065-.082 pins.
Also available on 16mm wide carrier
tape: 1,500 parts per 13” reel.
.124.124
.120 DIA..120 DIA.
.009.009
.028.028
.140.140.097 DIA..097 DIA.
.088 DIA..088 DIA.
.120.120
.030.030
.107.107
.100 DIA..100 DIA.
.079 DIA..079 DIA.
.009.009.068 DIA..068 DIA.
.156 DIA..156 DIA.
.030.030
.165.165.143.143
.018.018
.136 DIA..136 DIA.
.122 DIA..122 DIA.
0321-0-XX-XX-08-XX-10-0
Solder mount in Ø.144±.003 PTH.
#08 Contact for Ø.084-.102 pins.
Also available on 16mm wide carrier